Kretskarusell 2013 runde 2. — Baeverdalen Skytterlag, 21. — 22. november 2013

15m 25-skudd kl. 1

PI.  Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3.serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Kjell Otnes Valsgyfjord X*XX* 50 XX*X 50 XX*X9 49 149 X*XX*9 *Q9* 97 246 (9%
2. Oddbjgrn Bolme Rindal XX*** 50 X999X 47 9X9X9 47 144 99X* *XXX99 96 240 (5%
3. Tonje Fuglas Kvendbg Surnadal XX*X9 49 9999X 46 99XX8 46 141 FXXQ *XXXXX 99 240 (3%
4. John Einar Dalsegg @vre Surnadal 99898 43 99X99 46 99X** 48 137 XX89X99X*9 94 231 (3%

15m 25-skudd kl. 2

Pl.  Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3.serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1 Eilert Mikkelsen Surnadal XXXXX 50 9XX99 47 XXX 50 147 OXOXX9***X 97 244 (5%
2. Petter Bolme Rindal 9999 * 46 X98XX 47 8X**9 47 140 998999X9XX 92 232 (3%
3 Tore Mogset Rindal 9X999 46 89999 44 999 *X 47 137 989X*XX99* 94 231 (3%

15m 25-skudd kl. 3

PI.  Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Ane Martine Berg Hjelmen *9XX9 48 9XX8X 47 XXX*X 50 145 X888 *Q9XXX 92 237 (3%
2. Jon Nordvik Surnadal XOXXX 49 8 *999 9X9XX 48 142 987X9 *XXX9 92 234 (2%
3. Ola Nordvik Surnadal X*XX9 49 8*99*45 46 X9999 46 141 *99999999X 92 233 (4%
4, Stein Olav Gravem Surnadal XXXXX 50 89998 43 79X99 44 137 XX798X*XXX 94 231 (1
5. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen *XX*9 49 978X* 44 8 *99X 46 139 *Q798 *9X99 90 229 (6%)
6. Roar Aune @vre Surnadal X**X* 50 98799 42 9X*99 47 139 85X7 *9XXX* 89 228 (6%)
7. Ole Johan Kvendbg Surnadal 9X9*X 48 9*969 43 98899 43 134 8 %9999 *9XX 93 227 (4%



15m 25-skudd kl. 4

PI.

CoNoRr~WNE

15m 25-skudd Kil.

PI.
1.

15m 25-skudd K.

PI.

1
2.
3

Navn

Arne Henning Johnsen

Arnfinn Berdal
Frode Foss
Ingebrigt Hagholt
Hanne Waag
Mons Otnes
Tora Waag

Kjell Runar Otnes
Alf Erik Bolme
Ingar Waag

Trond Gullik Mikkelsen

Lars Lillegard

Navn
Lars Kirkholt

Navn

Alf Hggset
Lars Indreiten
Jarle Foss

Skytterlag

Hjelmen
Rindal
Baeverdalen
Lomundal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Rindal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Hjelmen

5

Skytterlag
Rindal

V 55

Skytterlag

Batnfjord
Halsa (Nordmar)
Baeverdalen

1. serie

9 *X** 49
**XXX 50
XX*** 50
XX*X9 49
X*X*X 50
X*XXX 50
**99X 48
XX*XX 50
X* * % % 50
XX** 50
99XXX 48
X9 *X* 49

1. serie
999 ** 47

1. serie
IXXX* 49
X*Q9X 48
IXX*X 49

2. serie

X9899
XXX9X
9X999
98X89
XX989
899X*
X9998
89X9X
89X99
99998
98979
99769

45
49
46
44
46
46
45
46
45
44
42
40

2. serie

9 *999

46

2. serie

9999X
XX8X9
9X98X

46
47
46

3. serie

XXXX9 49
9*999 46
XX*X9 49
X9X** 49
9XXX9 48
X99X* 48
X9XXX 49
99X9X 47
9999X 46
9X9*X 48
XX9X9 48
999 *9 46

3. serie
X9999 46

3. serie
X*XX* 50
**x*X9 49
XX*XX 50

15 skudd

143
145
145
142
144
144
142
143
141
142
138
135

15 skudd
139

15 skudd
145
144
145

10 skudd

XXXXX* #X*X
XXBXXXXX*X
9BX*XIXXXX
XOOXX* *X*X
98BXXXXXXX
9998 *9 *X*X
9X98X9X* * *
989 * *999X9
78999X* *XX
9X99X9 *X*3
99989X9X99
888X99X9X9

100
98
96
98
95
94
95
92
92
89
91
90

10 skudd

8999X*X99X

93

10 skudd

IXXIXX*X*X
*FX*Q *QXXIX
X99X99X9 *X

98
97
95

25 skudd

243 (6%)
243 (4%
241 (5%
240 (6%)
239 (2%
238 (6%)
237 (5%
235 (3%
233 (6%
231 (6%)
229 (0%
225 (3%
25 skudd

232 (4%
25 skudd

243 (5%
241 (7%

240 (3%



15m 25-skudd kl. R

PI.

NogkrwbdE

15m 25-skudd Kl.

PI.

ONoOOR~WNE

15m 25-skudd K.

PI.
1

2.
3.
4,

Navn

Kjell Arne Fjeerli
Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen

Karen Snekvik

Margrete Dalsegg
Hans Qie Baevre

Erling Waag

Erlend Mikkelsen

Navn

Jorun Snekvik
John Nordvik
lvar Waag

Martin Bgklep

Sigbjgrn Hausberg
Torgeir Mikkelsen
Guro Qie Baevre
Eirik S Johnsen

Navn

Ida Jamtgy Heggem
Maren Hggholt

Eline Lillegard

Lars Jonas Settemsdal

Skytterlag

Baeverdalen
Surnadal
Surnadal

@vre Surnadal
Baeverdalen
Surnadal
Surnadal

ER

Skytterlag

Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Hjelmen
Surnadal
Surnadal
Baeverdalen
Hjelmen

J

Skytterlag
Reinsfjell
Lomundal
Hjelmen
Hjelmen

1. serie

XXX9* 49

*9X** 49
XOXX* 49
9X*X9 48
**X9X 49
X8999 45
88989 42

1. serie

XXX** 50
****X 50
X**** 50
XX*X* 50
X*X*X 50
9XX9X 48
9**99 47
**5XX 50

1. serie
99X*X 48
* *g * % 49
9X9** 48
9OX8XX 47

2. serie

X9 *XX 49
X9 *X* 49
9X9*X 48
9XX99 47
8X9XX 47
99999 45
88988 41

2. serie

XXX*X 50
*X* * * 50
X*X9* 49
XX9 *X 49
**X99 48
9XX*X 49
*X9X* 49
99999 45

2. serie
X* * % % 50
9X999 46
999X9 46
9898 * 44

3. serie

* XXX 50
XX999 47
X99XX 48
XOXXX 49
X* * % % 50
OXBXX 47

*96X8 43

3. serie
X*XX* 50
* % % *9 49
**XXX 50
9X*9* 48
XX*XX 50
XXXX* 50
**XX9 49
*XX9X 49

3. serie
XX**9 49
XXX** 50
9X*** 49
99999 45

15 skudd

148
145
145
144
146
137
126

15 skudd

150
149
149
147
148
147
145
144

15 skudd
147
145
143
136

10 skudd

X9 *OXXXX*X
*Q *9 *XXX9 *
XXX*X989X9
9X99 *X99XX
999X89X89X
99XXIXBXX9
9 *9X899999

98
97
95
95
91
94
91

10 skudd

*EXEXXXXX*
*X*g *X* *XX
9XX*9 *OXXX
*x XX *OXX
IXIXFXXX*9
**Q *XXX999
XOX* * ¥X*99
9XX*9XIXX9

100
99
97
98
97
96
97
96

10 skudd

XXIXFXIXXX
9 * *gXX*9 *X
IXXX* *X*XX
6998999X8X

98
97
99
87

25 skudd

246
242
240
239
237
231
217

25 skudd

250
248
246
245
245
243
242
240

25 skudd
245
242
242
223

(6%)
(9%
(39
(29)
(6%)
(0%)
(2)

(9%)
(17%)
(10%)
(9%)
(7)
(5%)
(10%)
(5%

(8%)
(10%)
(8%)
(1)



15m 25-skudd kl. V 65

PI.
1

2.
3.
4,

15m 25-skudd Kl.

PI.

agrONE

15m 25-skudd K.

PI.

aghrwnNpE

Navn
Birger Indreiten

Arne Bjgrn Gaupset

Kjell Stenbro
Steinar Lgseth

Navn

Helge Beevre
Jon Helgetun
Anders Indreiten
Kristian Henden
Ola R Halle

Navn

Hakon Baklep
Vegard Fjeerli
Havard Mikkelsen
Marius Mikkelsen
Oddrun Snekvik

Skytterlag
Halsa (Nordmagr)
Batnfjord

Rindal

Rindal

V73

Skytterlag
Baeverdalen
Rindal

Halsa (Nordmagr)
Surnadal
Surnadal

ASP

Skytterlag

Hjelmen
Baeverdalen
Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal

1. serie
XX*** 50
*Q *X* 49
X9X9* 48
9 *X9X 48

1. serie

X*XXX 50
XX*XX 50
X9X9X 48
9X*XX 49
89XX9 46

1. serie

9*9X8 46
*9X99 47
9*999 46
X999X 47
9X898 44

2. serie
X*XX* 50
*X**X 50
X998X 46
99X*X 48

2. serie
*XX9* 49
9 **X* 49
*XX99 48
9X*9X 48
8XXX* 48

2. serie

X9998 45
*XX89 47
899X9 45
99999 45
89 *OX 46

3. serie
XX*** 50
*QOX* 48
99X9X 47
9*99X 47

3. serie

99X* * 48
XX9 *X 49
**X8X 48
XX99 * 48
9*8X9 46

3. serie

8988X 43
999 *9 46
X89X9 46
9OXXX 48
989*9 45

15 skudd
150
147
141
143

15 skudd

147
148
144
145
140

15 skudd

134
140
137
140
135

10 skudd

* *X9 *X*XX9
*k k k% *ggxx
9XXX9IXIXX

*9X*9899X9

10 skudd

XXX* *XX99X
IXXXXIXX*9
XXXOXBX*XX
*9X999X*9 *
989999XX99

10 skudd

9X999989X9
X8XX89 * *99
899X78988 *
X9989X798X
99X89898X9

98
98
96
93

98
97
97
95
91

91
93
86
89
89

25 skudd
248
245
237
236

25 skudd

245
245
241
240
231

25 skudd

225
233
223
229
224

(12%)
(14%)
(1)
(5%

(7)
(6%)
(4%)
(6%)
(2)



